PROPERTY

KC HOME OF COWAN

RADEMACHER LODGE

SUENO REAL

KC HOMES OF CLARKSVILLE

PEACEFUL SHORES

OASIS DE AMOR

WARWICK HOUSE

STATZ AVENUE APARTMENTS

HERITAGE MANOR OF WILMOT

REYNOLDS HOUSE

RICHLAND RESIDENCES

HARMONY HOUSE EAST

RELIABLE HOUSING

HOLY COMFORTER

MOYER PLACE

ROCKFELLOW HOUSE

TEAKWOOD APARTMENT

COLONIAL BEACH GROUP HOME

NORTH STREET TOWNHOUSES

CHRISTIAN CARE HOME

ROSEWOOD CARE CENTER OF ST. LOUIS
ROSEWOOD CARE CENTER OF PEORIA
ROSEWOOD CARE CENTER OF ROCKFORD
ROSEWOOD CARE CENTER OF INVERNESS
ROSEWOOD CARE CENTER OF ELGIN
ROSEWOOD CARE CENTER OF JOLIET
ROSEWOOD CARE CENTER OF ALTON
FOXES GROVE SUPPORTIVE LIVING CENTER
ROSEWOOD CARE CENTER OF NORTHBROOK
ROSEWOOD CARE CENTER OF EDWARDSVILLE
ROSEWOOD CARE CENTER OF MOLINE
ROSEWOOD CARE CENTER OF ST. CHARLES
ROSEWOOD CARE CENTER OF EAST PEORIA
ERWIN ELDERLY HOUSING

SMITHFIELD SENIOR MANOR

PINEVIEW MANOR

GROUP HOME FOUNDATION

VILLA HOPE

DELTA APARTMENTS

COMMUNITY HOUSING, INC.

KNIGHTS OF COLUMBUS HOME OF S FULTON

PROPERTY ADDRESS

214 W ENGLAND ST

1777 RADEMACHER

ROAD 178 BARRIO GUASIMAS
2425 HIGHWAY 41-A BYPASS
1712 W SEARCY ST

SAN BENITO STREET #C-17
2060 E VILLA ST

2101 STATZ AVENUE

404 S. SECOND STREET

220 COLUMBIA ST

209 SOUTH CAMP AVENUE
514 POWELL ST

618 17TH STREET

745 WALNUT STREET

425 VALLEY STREET

185 ROCKFELLOW DRIVE
2433-2435 TEAKWOOD DRIVE
404 SANTA MARIA AVE

235 NORTH STREET

800 CHAMBERS ROAD
11278 SCHUETZ ROAD

1500 WEST NORTHMOORE ROAD

1660 SOUTH MULFORD ROAD
1800 W. COLONIAL PARKWAY
2355 ROYAL BLVD.

3401 HENNEPIN DRIVE

3490 HUMBERT ROAD

395 EAST EDWARDSVILLE ROAD

4101 LAKE COOK ROAD
6277 CENTER GROVE ROAD
7300 34TH AVENUE

850 DUNHAM ROAD

900 CENTENNIAL DRIVE
201 E L STREET

205 EVERGREEN LANE

1 OAK STREET

80 HIGH ST

2631 ST. CHARLES ST

1207 COMMERCIAL AVENUE
1179 RUSSELL DRIVE

1105 PARKER ROAD

CITY

COWAN
DETROIT
ARROYO
CLARKSVILLE
HEBER SPRINGS
PATILLAS
PASADENA

LAS VEGAS
WILMOT
CHESTER
OLNEY
SNOHOMISH
BEAVER FALLS
GADSDEN
WILMINGTON
MOUNT SHASTA
COLUMBIA
COLONIAL BEACH
NEW BRITAIN
FERGUSON

ST. LOUIS
PEORIA
ROCKFORD
INVERNESS
ELGIN

JOLIET

ALTON

WOOD RIVER
NORTHBROOK
EDWARDSVILLE
MOLINE

ST. CHARLES
EAST PEORIA
ERWIN
SMITHFIELD
MURFREESBORO
BELFAST
JACKSON
CAIRO
DECATUR
SOUTH FULTON

STATE
TN
Ml
PR
TN
AR
PR
CA
NV
AR
SC
IL
WA
PA
AL
OH
CA
OH
VA
CcT
MO
MO
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
IL
NC
NC
AR
ME
MS
IL
GA
TN

ZIP

37318
48209
00714
37043
72543
00723
91107
89030
71676
29706
62450
98272
15010
35901
45177
96067
43229
22443
06051
63135
63146
60614
61108
60067
60123
60431
62202
62095
60062
62025
61265
60174
61611
28339
27577
71958
04915
39209
62914
30030
38257

PURCHASER

BRUCE AND MELANIE CHAMPION
CITY OF DETROIT

MUNICIPALITY OF ARROYO

WILLIAM AUSTIN PAGE

LISTER HOLDINGS, LLC

JOHN BEEDE

DAVID RIGGIO

REDDEC, LLC

GOD'S BLESSINGS MANIFESTED

RUSTY WATERS

HAHN RENTAL LLC

SAFE IRA PROPERTIES, LLC

SAFE IRA PROPERTIES, LLC

745 WALNUT LLC

CLINTON COUNTY COMMUNITY ACTION PROGRAM
TIFFANY JONES

DEGAS REAL ESTATE SOLUTIONS, LLC
NORTHERN NECK BUILDERS & PROPERTY MGMT L
FBH PARTNERS LLC

MAGNOLIA HILLS LLC

11278 SCHUETZ ROAD LLC

1500 WEST NORTHMOOR ROAD LLC
1660 SOUTH MULFORD ROAD LLC
1800 WEST COLONIAL PARKWAY LLC
2355 ROYAL BLVD LLC

3401 HENNEPIN DRIVE LLC

3490 HUMBERT ROAD LLC

395 EAST EDWARDSVILLE ROAD LLC
4101 LAKE COOK ROAD LLC

6277 CENTER GROVE ROAD LLC

7300 34TH AVENUE LLC

850 DUNHAM ROAD LLC

900 CENTINNIAL DRIVE LLC

ERWIN COMMUNITY PARTNERS LLC
SMITHFIELD COMMUNITY PARTNERS LLC
B & B RENTAL /INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC
MAINE STATE HOUSING AUTHORITY
COMPASSIONATE CARE MINISTRY, LLC
SHAWNEE ENTERPRISES, INC.

FDC 94, LLC

ASHTON, LLC

PURCHASER ADDRESS

215 4TH AVE SW

2 WOODWARD, SUITE 908

CITY HALL, MORSE STREET

5295 HIGHWAY 100

1811 W. FRONT

2657 WINDMILL PARKWAY #373
4607 LAKEVIEW CANYON #591
701 E BRIDGER AVE # 130

1865 PRESSLEY ROAD

300 WALDHOFF AVE

1219 S EAST AVE #304

1219 S. EAST AVENUE, STE 304
2065 SUGARLOAF CLUB DR

789 NORTH NELSON AVE

2807 MONTANA SKY DRIVE

1150 MORSE ROAD, #207

PO BOX 160

43 CARTERET STREET

2013 MARYLAND OAKS CIRCLE
C/0 152 W. 57TH ST, 26TH FLOOR
C/0 152 W. 57TH ST, 26TH FLOOR
C/0 152 W. 57TH ST, 26TH FLOOR
C/0 152 W. 57TH ST, 26TH FLOOR
C/0 152 W. 57TH ST, 26TH FLOOR
C/0 152 W. 57TH ST, 26TH FLOOR
C/0 152 W. 57TH ST, 26TH FLOOR
C/0 152 W. 57TH ST, 26TH FLOOR
C/0 152 W. 57TH ST, 26TH FLOOR
C/0 152 W. 57TH ST, 26TH FLOOR
C/0 152 W. 57TH ST, 26TH FLOOR
C/0 152 W. 57TH ST, 26TH FLOOR
C/0 152 W. 57TH ST, 26TH FLOOR
213 S. SECOND ST

213 S. SECOND ST

1052 STARDUST DR

353 WATER STREET

4808 NORTH STATE ST

1412 SHAWNEE DRIVE

Ty

WINCESTER
DETROIT

ARROYO

LYLES

HEBER SPRINGS
HENDERSON
WESTLAKE VILLAGE
LAS VEGAS

CHESTER
DIETERICH
SARASOTA
SARASOTA
DULUTH
WILMINGTON
REDDING
COLUMBUS
COLONIAL BEACH
WEST ORANGE
ST LOUIS

NEW YORK CITY
NEW YORK CITY
NEW YORK CITY
NEW YORK CITY
NEW YORK CITY
NEW YORK CITY
NEW YORK CITY
NEW YORK CITY
NEW YORK CITY
NEW YORK CITY
NEW YORK CITY
NEW YORK CITY
NEW YORK CITY
WILMINGTON
WILMINGTON
GLENWOOD
AUGUSTA
JACKSON
MARION

STATE

N
Ml
PR
TN
AR
NV
CA
NV

SC

FL
FL
GA
OH
CA
OH
VA
NJ
MO
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NY
NC
NC
AR
ME
MS

ZIP

37398
48229
00714
37098
72543
89074
91361
89101

29706
62424
34239
34329
30097
45177
96049
43229
22443

7052
63146
10019
10019
10019
10019
10019
10019
10019
10019
10019
10019
10019
10019
10019
28374
28374
71943

4330
39206
62959

CLOSED
11/1/2022
10/21/2022
9/9/2022
9/5/2022
8/12/2022
7/1/2022
5/16/2022
4/1/2022
4/1/2022
3/31/2022
3/4/2022
12/15/2021
12/14/2021
9/1/2021
5/1/2021
9/18/2020
8/20/2020
8/20/2020
2/27/2020
2/25/2020
2/1/2020
2/1/2020
2/1/2020
2/1/2020
2/1/2020
2/1/2020
2/1/2020
2/1/2020
2/1/2020
2/1/2020
2/1/2020
2/1/2020
2/1/2020
10/31/2019
10/31/2019
10/1/2019
11/16/2018
7/6/2018
9/11/2017
8/29/2017
5/4/2017

PRICE
S 155,000.00
S 149,945.00
S 28,468.76
S 111,000.00
$  155,000.00
S 26,000.00
S 771,000.00
S 323,000.00
$  155,000.00
S 65,000.00
S 452,000.00
S 1,065,000.00
S  275,000.00
$ 5,235,000.00
S 10.00
S 65,200.00
S 417,500.00
$  150,000.00
$ 1,590,000.00
$ 1,525,000.00
S 1,840,000.00
$ 2,700,000.00
$ 4,760,000.00
$ 16,800,000.00
S 8,860,000.00
$ 5,690,000.00
$ 6,920,000.00
$ 1,900,000.00
$ 18,700,000.00
$ 5,100,000.00
$ 2,640,000.00
$ 2,670,000.00
S 4,550,000.00
S 760,000.00
S 930,000.00
S 440,000.00
S 284,500.00
S 10,000.00
S 10,000.00
S 265,500.00
S 50,000.00

UNITS
12
16
13
10
10

)]

16

17
12
10
185

16

40
93
62
62
62
94
72
62
93
95
68
62
62
62
62
30
40
20
14
16
10



